

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: IFB 016-19		TITLE: Greenland Energy Center Switchyard - 230kV Bay and Breaker Addition for Circuit 909		
Opening Date: 12/18/18	RBL/QPL Cat: SB1	ADV: 11/14/18	JSEB: Goal, 5%	SAFETY: Yes
Pre-Meeting Date: 11/20/18	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:		Category Manager: Joe Perez	
Pre-Meeting Time: 09:00AM	Mandatory	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren		
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Jason Rinehart		
Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: N/A TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION:		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 11/26/18	Adden 2: 12/12/18	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
Henkels & McCoy, Inc.	\$725,336.28	Yes	2	CD
C and C Power Line, Inc.	\$538,277.00	Yes	2	CD
Besco	\$556,905.00	Yes	2	FD
Hooper Corporation	\$683,200.00	Yes	2	FD
Reliable Substation Services, Inc.	\$645,700.00	Yes	2	None

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: ITN 025-19		TITLE: 3Par Storage Equipment and Support		
Opening Date: 12/18/18		RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 11/29/18	JSEB: Optional
Pre-Meeting Date: 12/06/18		Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: Category Manager: Nathan Woyak		
Pre-Meeting Time: 01:30PM		Optional	Buyer: Nick Dambrose	
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Greg Rager		
Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 817050		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 12/07/18	Adden 2:	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
CDW Government, LLC	RECEIVED	N	1	FD
Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC	RECEIVED	N	1	N/A
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc.	RECEIVED	N	1	CD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: ITN 030-19		TITLE: FISCAL YEAR 2019 PORTABLE DIESEL PUMP PURCHASE - SEVEN (7) PUMPS		
Opening Date: 12/18/18	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 12/03/18	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 12/07/18	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants/Chrissy Nunziato		
Pre-Meeting Time: 09:30AM	Mandatory	Buyer: Elaine Selders		
Location: JEA COMMONWEALTH SERVICE CENTER (CWSC), MAIN CONFERENCE ROOM 116, 6674 COMMONWEALTH, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254		Coordinator: Thurman McGlothlin		
Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.384.9090 TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 428598		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 12/10/18	Adden 2: 12/12/18	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
Florida Pump & Equipment Company	RECEIVED	Y	2	FD & CD
Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc.	RECEIVED	Y	2	N/A
Holland Pump	RECEIVED	Y	2	FD
Power & Pumps, Inc.	RECEIVED	Y	2	FD
Sunbelt Rentals Pump and Power	RECEIVED	Y	2	FD
Synergy Rents, LLC	RECEIVED	Y	0	FD
Thompson Pump & Mfg. Co. Inc.	RECEIVED	Y	2	CD
Wastewater Solutions, LLC	RECEIVED	Y	2	FD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: ITN 032-19		TITLE: Cisco Network and Server Infrastructure Equipment Purchase to support JEA's Primary Data		
Opening Date: 12/18/18	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 12/04/18	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 12/07/18	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Nathan Woyak		
Pre-Meeting Time: 09:00AM	Optional	Buyer: Nick Dambrose		
Location: JEA Bid Office Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 21 W. Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Greg Rager		
Teleconference: TELECONFERENCE DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 TELECONFERENCE PARTICIPATION CODE: 817050		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 12/07/18	Adden 2: 12/11/18	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
CDW Government, LLC	RECEIVED	N	2	FD
The Horus Group, LLC	RECEIVED	N	2	N/A
Netsync Network Solutions	RECEIVED	N	2	FD & CD
Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC	RECEIVED	N	1	N/A